CITY TOUGH. EV FAST.
DATASHEET
CITYCHARGE M2
DESIGNED FOR
ADD-ONS03
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION02
ACCESSORIES04
CITYCHARGE M201

ADD-ONS
10 11
CATEGORY ADD-ON TYPE CODE
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
Socket Type 2 E2 / D2 / G2 T2
Socket Type 2 + Shutter E2 S2
Plus 4 m Spiral Type 2 E2 / D2 / G2 C4
Plus 5 m Spiral Type 2 E2 / G2 C5
Plus 4 m Spiral Type 1 U2 U4
Special Socket or Cable Length** E2 / G2 SS
USER INTERFACE
LED E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 1
LCD 7" E2 / D2 / G2 2
PAYMENT TERMINAL
None E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 X
PT P66 E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 1
PT P68 E2 2
PT Apollo E2 / D2 / G2 3
PT Valina E2 / D2 / G2 4
PT CCV IM30 E2 / D2 / G2 5
PT Castless E2 / D2 / G2 6
Special** E2 / G2 S
ELECTRICAL SAFETY
2 Power Input (RCM) (Default
Option)
E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 1
1 Power Input (RCM) E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 2
2 Power Input (No RCM)* 3
1 Power Input (No RCM)* 4
Special** S
CATEGORY ADD-ON TYPE CODE
MECHANICAL
None E2 / G2 / U2 X
Spec Key Locks E2 / G2 / U2 1
MID Windows E2 / D2 / G2 2
Spec Key Lock + MID Win E2 / D2 / G2 3
Special** E2 / D2 / G2 S
COMMUNICATION
LAN E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 1
4G Only E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 2
4G + LAN E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 3
SOFTWARE
None E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 XX
ISO15118 1
Software Limitation For 11 kW E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 S1
HARDWARE
None E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 XX
Co-Branding Front E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 CC
*Available only when ordering with RCCB Type B
** Available only after EC Product department confirmation
12 13
ADD-ONS | M2
ACCESSORIES
Good chargers get the job done. Great chargers get the edge. Customize your
M2 with accessories that refine, optimize, and elevate every charge. Because
when every second counts, the right details change the game.
CityCharge M2
ACCESSORIES �| M2
COMPATIBLE CODE NAME
M2 ACE01 MCB 40 A
M2 ACE02 MCB 80 A
M2 ACE03 RCCB Type A 40 A
M2 ACE04 RCCB Type B 40 A
M2 ACE05 RCCB Type A 80 A
M2 ACE06 RCCB Type B 80 A
M2 ACSM1 SIM Card (Manufacturer)
M2 ACSM2 SIM Card (Customer)
M2 ACSW1 Ethernet Switch 4 Port
M2 ACRF1 RFID TAG
M2 ACMF1 Mounting Frame
M2 ACDLH DLM H
M2 ACD01 DLM B CT 300 A
M2 ACD02 DLM B CT 400 A
M2 ACD03 DLM B CT 500 A
M2 ACD04 DLM B CT 600 A
M2 ACD05 DLM B CT 800 A
M2 ACD06 DLM B CT 1000 A
M2 ACD07 DLM B CT 1200 A
M2 ACD08 DLM B CT 1250 A
M2 ACD09 DLM B CT 1600 A
M2 ACD10 DLM B CT 2000 A
M2 ACSP1 SPD T1+T2+T3
M2 ACRC1 RCD Reset
M2 ACPE1 PEN Protection Device for 1
Power Input (3P 63 A)
M2 ACPE2 PEN Protection Device for 2
Power Inputs (2x 3P 40 A)
1514
CHARGING,
AS IT SHOULD BE
Partizanu g. 63M, Kaunas